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Direction
Coach Station — Temp Bus Station

54 stops

Open route schedule

Coach Station

Coopers Villas

Parsonage Rd

Garnetts

Chestnut Way

The Four Ashes

Mill Court

Church Ln

The Green Man

Rayleigh Cottage

The Old Mill

Bury Lodge Lane

Thremhall Priory

Spellbrook Motors

Start Hill Garage

Birchanger Green Services

Shortcroft

Raynham Road

The Nags Head Ph

Anglo European College

Hillside

Route schedule
Coach Station — Temp Bus Station

Monday 07:31

Tuesday 07:31

Wednesday 07:31

Thursday 07:31

Friday 07:31

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Coach Station

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-508A-833651715-920460640
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-508A-833651715-920460640
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-508A-833651715-920460640


Dane Street

Holy Trinity Church

Brazier's Quay

Rhodes Arts Complex

Mulberry Court

Thorley Hill

Pig Lane

Whittington Way

Play Area

High School

Thorley Wash Grange

Spellbrook Lane

Tednambury Farm

Parsonage Lane

Leventhorpe School

Station Road

White Lion Ph

Springhall Road

High Wych Road

Pishiobury Drive

Redricks Lane

Beefeater

Harlow Mill Railway Station

Jocelyns

Post Office

Mark Hall School

Cycle Museum

Mandela Avenue

The Stow Upper



Burnt Mill School

School Lane

Park Lane

Temp Bus Station



Direction
Temp Bus Station — Coach Station

55 stops

Open route schedule

Temp Bus Station

Park Lane

School Lane

Burnt Mill School

The Stow Upper

Mandela Avenue

Cycle Museum

Mark Hall School

Post Office

Jocelyns

Harlow Mill Railway Station

Beefeater

Redricks Lane

Pishiobury Drive

High Wych Road

Springhall Road

White Lion Ph

Station Road

Leventhorpe School

Parsonage Lane

Tednambury Farm

Spellbrook Lane

Thorley Wash Grange

High School

Play Area

Route schedule
Temp Bus Station — Coach Station

Monday 07:25-14:52

Tuesday 07:25-14:52

Wednesday 07:25-14:52

Thursday 07:25-14:52

Friday 07:25-14:52

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Temp Bus Station

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-508A-833651715-920460640


Whittington Way

Pig Lane

Thorley Hill

Mulberry Court

Rhodes Arts Complex

Brazier's Quay

Holy Trinity Church

Riverside

Hillside

Anglo European College

Stortford Hall Park

The Nags Head Ph

Raynham Road

Birchwood High School

Shortcroft

Birchanger Green Services

Start Hill Garage

Spellbrook Motors

Thremhall Priory

Bury Lodge Lane

The Old Mill

Rayleigh Cottage

The Green Man

Church Ln

The Four Ashes

Chestnut Way

Garnetts

Parsonage Rd



Coopers Villas

Coach Station

508A Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bishops Stortford

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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